GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,AURANGABAD

PROVISIONAL FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 (General Category) Date 28.09.2021 Revise i
S No Particulars. UNDER GRADUATE POST GRADUATE - FULL TIME POST GRADUATE - (PT) j
FE2021-22 | For DSE Second Year Third Year Fmal Year | M-Tech Full | M-Tech Full [First Year MCA | Second Year | Third Year  [ME Pant Time [ME Pan Time |ME Part Time
2021-22 Regular enroll Regular enroll regular enroll Time  First | Time Second 2021-22| MCA MCA First Second Third Year
Admitted students students  in students in Year 2021- |Year 2020- 2020-21 2019-20 Year 2021-| Year . 2020- 2019-20
students Fees 2020-21 201920 2018-19 2 21 L 2 ‘\
admissible
2020-21
Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs j
! [Tuttion Fees 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 29000 29000 7500 7500 7500 19000 19000 19000 |
2 [Development Fees 29888 29888 29888 29888 29888 19388 19388 6375 6375 6375 20250 20250 20250 |
Other Fees (Details Other fees a to g)
2) Gymkhana 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 500 500 500 1000 1000 1000
) Traming & placement 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100 100 100 300 300 300
<) Library Fees 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 700 700 700 1000 1230 1230
d) Laboratory Fees 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000 600 600 600 2000 2500 2500
©) Intemet & E-mail facility Fees 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 500 500 500 500 500 500
) Annual Gathering 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100 100 100 400 400 400
2) Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 500 500 0 0 0 500 0 500 0 0 500 0 0
3 |Total Other Fees (A 10 G) 19500 19500 19000 19000 19000 19500 19000 3000 2500 2500 5700 5930 5930
4 [TOTALFEES-I (1+2+3) 64388 64388 63888 63888 63888 67888 67388 16875 16375 16375 44950 45180 45180
INSTITUTE CHARGES
a) Identity Card 100 100 0 0 0 100 0 100 0 0 100 0 0
b) University 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
©) Student aid Fund 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
d) Insurance (As per GR Dt 25-8-2011) 701 454 0 0 0 234 0 454 0 0 0 0 0
5 |[TOTAL FEES-1(AtoD) 1001 754 200 200 200 534 200 754 200 200 300 200 200
6 |GRAND TOTAL (4+5) 65389 65142 64088 64088 64088 68422 67588 17629 16575 16575 45250 45380 45380
ME PART TIME FEES FOR THREE YEAR = Rs. 68422+67588 =136010 / 3 Years = 45250 +45380 +45380
BE PART TIME FEES FOR THREE YEAR = Rs.64688+64088+64088
Ph. D (Research Centre Fees ) Rs. 29000/- Per Years
* 3% F GARNGTOT RANTT #AE, HE AT OF FAIF WH0/1111(40/21)/LB-1/aTRY-2 Dated 21 Sept. 2021 R FAE 7 TR AF o 7 51 UeHF ATALA 25 T
Hawd Fuforw af 202122 FAAT WS YeHIE Faerd vATT AT AT,
fNvi—
et
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,AURANGABAD

Date 28.09.202] Revise

PROVISIONAL FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 (FOR SC & ST CATEGORY) *
RN Parteulars UNDER GRADUATE POST GRADUATE - FULL TIME POST GRADUATE - (PT)
FE 202122 | For DSE Second Year Third Year Final Year | M-Tech Full |M-Tech Full [First Year MCA | Second Year | Third Year | ME Part Time [V Part Time [MF Pan Time
2021-22 Regular enroll Regular enroll regular enroll Time  First Time 2021-22| MCA MCA 2019- First . ’rr rd Year
Admitted  [students students  in students in Year  2021- |Second Year 2020-21 20 Year 2021 ‘ 2019-20
students Fees 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2 2020-21 22 : |
admissible
2020-21
Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs B BN
1| Tuiton Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19000 19000 | 19000
2 |Development Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20250 20230 20250
Other Fees (Details Other fees atog)
) Gymkhana *) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 1000 | 1000
b) Traming & placement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 300 300
c) Library Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 1230 | 1230
d) Laboratory Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 2500 2500
) Intemnet & E-mail facility Fees (*) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 500
f) Annual Gathering *) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 400 400
2) Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 500 500 0 0 0 500 0 500 0 0 500 0 0
|3 [Total Other Fees (A to G) 500 500 0 0 0 500 0 500 0 0 5700 5930 5930
[ 4 |TOTALFEES-1 (+2+3) 500 500 0 0 0 500 0 500 0 0 44950 45180 45180
INSTITUTE CHARGES
2) Identity Card 100 100 0 0 0 100 0 100 0 0 100 0 0
b) University 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
©) Student aid Fund 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
d) Insurance (As per GR Dt 25-8-2011) 701 454 0 0 0 234 0 454 0 0 0- 0 0
| 5 [TOTAL FEES-u(AtoD) 1001 754 200 200 200 534 200 754 200 200 300 200 200
[ [GRAND TOTAL (4+5) 1501 1254 200 200 200 1034 200 1254 200 200 45250 45380 45380

(*) 9) Hef TR HMEHSH/ WHRTR09¢-9%/9¢¥R RAH §-08-209¢ TAR TIZ. /020 NATGHAEGT  TEE! /| Qo Srawiielier Rremeafa = (R,40,000/-)3 W@ TATE &1 Seauieal 3T STeedrd SasTaEl TB7 ST 5 3537 -
=T TE qd I A@HE ( R,40,000) Y& ST IeqT HHATE- U B ST FHU SATTH TENT
R) W /OHIH SATEHHTEIS TE.SY. yaridie et yRa @3eR Rierge fhar Gate Stipend ATt HIVATEY Tw @ HaT A
* 3T g GARIGTOT AT #ATeg, HdE AT 9F FAIE aﬁw‘i/nn(m/z%a -I/fRI-2 Dated 21 Sept. 2021 T FHi% 7 TR RFW UYeF T 5o Yo TAA 25 T

Haera SarforE af 2021-22 FhaT WX YoFr FEAddT

Nvl_—
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,AURANGABAD

PROVISIONAL FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 (FOR OBC, VJ, NT, SBC CATEGORY)

* Date 28.09.2021 Revise

POST GRADUATE - (PT)

1?\9 Partculars UNDER GRADUATE POST GRADUATE - FULL TIME MEF T IF Pan T
FE 2021-22 For DSE Second Year Third Year Final Year M-Tech Full |M-Tech Full [First Year MCA | Second Year Third Yu’r' . ME Part Tin N 4‘1 "‘";;
2021-22 Regular enroll Regular enroll | regular enroll | Time  First Time 2021-22| MCA MCA o N9 , o
| | Admitted students students students n Year 2021- [Second Yecar 2020-21 20 Y .
students Fees 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 22 2020-21 <
admissible
Rs zo;(:-u Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs - |
| [Tumon Fees 0 0 0 0 0 29000 29000 0 0 0 19000 19’1’:0 { l?‘)’_f‘() !
2 |Development Fees 29888 29888 29888 29888 29888 19388 19388 6375 6375 6375 20250 20250 20250
Other Fees (Details Other fees atog) 0
2) Gymkhana © 0 0 0 0 0 2000 2000 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000
b) Traiming & placement 0 0 0 0 0 1000 1000 0 0 0 300 300 3 f/.')
) Library Fees 0 0 0 0 0 4000 4000 0 0 0 1000 1230 | 1230 ‘
4) Laboratory Fees 0 0 0 0 0 7000 7000 0 0 0 2000 2500 | 2500 |
¢) Intemnet & E-mail facility Fees (*) 0 0 0 0 0 4000 4000 0 0 0 500 500 | s00 |
) Annual Gathering Q) 0 0 0 0 0 1000 1000 0 0 0 400 400 | 400
2) Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 500 500 0 0 0 500 0 500 0 0 500 0 l 0
3 [Total Other Fees (A to G) 500 500 0 0 0 19500 19000 500 0 0 5700 5930 | 5930
4 |TOTALFEES-I (1+2+3) 30388 30388 29888 29888 29888 67888 67388 6875 6375 6375 44950 45180 45180
INSTITUTE CHARGES 0 0 0 0
2) Identity Card 100 100 0 0 0 100 0 100 0 0 100 0 0
b) University 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
©) Student aid Fund 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 | 100
d) Insurance (As per GR Dt 25-8-2011) 701 454 0 0 0 234 0 454 0 0 0 0 0
5 |TOTAL FEES-I(AtoD) 1001 754 200 200 200 534 200 754 200 200 300 200 200
Total 31389 31142 30088 30088 30088 68422 67588 7629 6575 6575 45250 45380 45380
* 359  JAREOT R HArery, #a§ I 97 wAiE WiHo/1111(40/21)/L8-1/TRY-2 Dated 21 Sept. 2021 HET FHI® 7 TR SR Yoh T FaAT Yoh AALA 25 T
Fawa MIfoF af 202122 FAGT WS YeFT FaAd AT AT TR,
B L= o
/
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,AURANGABAD

PROVISIONAL FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 (FOR EBC, EWS * CATEGORY) * Date 28.09.2021 Revise

POST GRADUATE - (PT)

Sr\eo Paruculars UNDER GRADUATE POST GRADUATE - FULL TIME
FE 2021-22 | For DSE Sccond Year Third Year Final Year M-Tech Full |M-Tech Full [First Year MCA | Second Year | Third Year ME Pan Time | ME Pan Time |ME Part Time
2021-22 Regular enroll Regular enroll regular enroll Time First Time 2021-22( MCA MCA 2019- First Third Year
Admitted students students  m students Year 2021- [Second Year 2020-21 20 Year 2021 2019-20
students Fees 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 22 2020-21 22
admissible
2020-21
Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs
! |Tuiton Fees 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 29000 29000 3750 3750 3750 19000 19000 19000
2 |Development Fees 29888 29888 29888 29888 29888 19388 19388 6375 6375 6375 20250 20250 20250
Other Fees (Details Other fees atog)
) Gymkhana (*) 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 500 500 500 1000 1000 1000
b) Training & placement 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100 100 100 300 300 300
<) Library Fees 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 700 700 700 1000 1230 1230
4) Laboratory Fees 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000 600 600 600 2000 2500 2500
e) Internet & E-mail facility Fees (*) 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 500 500 500 500 500 500 |
f) Annual Gathering _ (*) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100 100 100 400 400 400 |
2) Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 500 500 0 0 0 500 0 500 0 0 500 0 0 |
3 |Total Other Fees (A to G) 19500 19500 19000 19000 19000 19500 19000 3000 2500 2500 5700 5930 5930
4 |TOTALFEES-I (1+2+3) 56888 56888 56388 56388 56388 67888 67388 13125 12625 12625 44950 45180 45180
INSTITUTE CHARGES
a) Identity Card 100 100 0 0 0 100 0 100 0 0 100 0 0
b) University 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
<) Student aid Fund 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
d) Insurance (As per GR Dt 25-8-2011) 701 454 0 0 0 234 0 454 0 0 0 0 o
5 |TOTAL FEES-I(AtoD) 1001 754 200 200 200 534 200 754 200 200 300 200 200 |
6 |GRAND TOTAL (4+5) 57889 57642 56588 56588 56588 68422 67588 13879 12825 12825 45250 45380 45380 |

| ESIETE (EWS) IT vaticer fe@meaiell Sl wort amg

HERTST

AT T = YR

ﬁafgaa—cnvﬂsr-rrﬁr AeTOTF Tl AT Tgrer
* 3Tq T GARNGTOT AT HATE, H$ I IF HAIH AFH0T/1111(40/21)/LB- |/arft720ated 21 Sept. 2021 HE FAH 7 AR AT YoF T FAL Yoh ATHLA 25 THFF
mﬂmaﬁzozuzwﬂmmtmﬁﬁmmmm
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,AURANGABAD

PROVISIONAL FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 (FOR PH, EX PTC/HTC & TFWS CATEGORY) Date 28.09.2021 Revise

SrNo Particulars UNDER GRADUATE POST GRADUATE - FULL TIME POST GRADUATE - (PT)
FE 2021-22 For DSE Sccond Year Third Year Final Year M-Tech TFull |M-Tech Full |First Year MCA | Second Year Third Year ME Pant Time |ME Part Time [ME Part Time
2021-22 Regular enroll Regular enroll regular enroll Time First Time 2021-22| MCA MCA 2019- ) First ) Sc:on:l Third Y:zv
Admitted  [students n [students i [students in Year  2021- |Second Year 2020-21 2 Vear  2020c|Year  2020- 201920
students Fees 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 22 2020-21 22 -
Rs 20;\(: = Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs
1 |Tuition Fees 0 0 0 0 0 29000 29000 0 0 0 19000 19000 19000
2 |Development Fees 29888 29888 29888 29888 29888 19388 19388 6375 6375 6375 20250 20250 20250
Other Fees (Details Other fees ato g )
?) Gymkhana _(*) 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 500 500 500 1000 1000 1000
©) Tramng & placement 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100 100 100 300 300 300
) Library Fees 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 700 700 700 1000 1230 1230
4) Laboratory Fees 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000 600 600 600 2000 2500 2500
e) Intenct & E-mail facility Fees (*) 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 500 500 500 500 500 500
0 Annual Gathering (*) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100 100 100 400 400 400
) Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 500 500 0 0 0 500 0 500 0 0 500 0 0
3 _|Total Other Fees (A to G) 19500 19500 19000 19000 19000 19500 19000 3000 2500 2500 5700 5930 5930
4 |TOTALFEES-1 (1+2+3) 49388 49388 48888 48888 48888 67888 67388 9375 8875 8875 44950 45180 45180
INSTITUTE CHARGES
a) Identity Card 100 100 0 0 0 100 0 100 0 0 100 0 0
b) University 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
©) Student aid Fund 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
d) Insurance (As per GR Dt 25-8-2011) 701 454 0 0 0 234 0 454 0 0 0 0 0
5 |TOTAL FEES-U(AtoD) 1001 754 200 200 200 534 200 754 200 200 300 200 200
6_|GRAND TOTAL (4+5) 50389 50142 49088 49088 49088 68422 67588 10129 9075 9075 45250 45380 45380
* 3T q AARIGTOT AT FHATerT, HAE W UF FATE WHFO/1111(40/21)/LB-1/aTRY-2 Dated 21 Sept. 2021 HET FAF 7 AR I+ UATH T Fa Yeh ATAHE 25 T
Faerd daifore ¥ 2021-22 FHA WX Yo Wawd AvATT A IR
M -
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